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BID TABULATION RESULTS     
                          

Attachment A 
 

BID A:  FREDERICK DOUGLASS ELEMENTARY: 
 

 BID   BASE         DEDUCTIVE 
BIDDER    BOND      BID    ALTERNATES   
                                                                                                     

 
Di Pompeo Const. Corp.        5%                      $6,677,000.00  1) $50,000.00 
2301 NW 33 Ct. #102                                                                 2) $40,000.00 
Pompano Beach, FL 33069                                                                     3) $35,000.00 

 TSA  Y                                                                                         
Addendums Y 
 

 West Construction Corp.  5%      $7,288,000.00      1) $170,000.00
 318 S. Dixie Hwy., #4                                                                    2) $55,313.00                                            
 Lake Worth, FL 33460                      3) $32,724.00  
TSA  Y                                                                              4) $36,700.00 
Addendums  Y 
 
Link Construction Corp. 5%     $7,690,000.00         1) $70,000.00 
5350 NW 77th Ct.                                                                        2) $25,000.00                               
Doral, FL 33166                                                3) $46,517.00            

 TSA  Y                                                                             4) $30,000.00 
Addendums  Y 
 

BID B:  BUNCHE PARK ELEMENTARY: 
 

 BID   BASE         DEDUCTIVE 
BIDDER    BOND      BID    ALTERNATES   
                                                                                                     

 
Di Pompeo Const. Corp.        5%                      $7,777,000.00  1) $50,000.00 
2301 NW 33 Ct. #102                                                                 2) $25,000.00 
Pompano Beach, FL 33069                                                                     3) $39,000.00 

 TSA  Y                                                                                        4) $38,000.00 
Addendums Y 
 

 West Construction Corp.  5%      $8,583,000.00      1) $60,549.00
 318 S. Dixie Hwy., #4                                                                    2) $25,889.00                                            
 Lake Worth, FL 33460                      3) $32,724.00  
TSA  Y                                                                              4) $36,700.00 
Addendums  Y 
 
Link Construction Corp. 5%     $9,050,000.00         1) $75,000.00 
5350 NW 77th Ct.                                                                        2) $25,000.00                               
Doral, FL 33166                                                3) $46,517.00            

 TSA  Y                                                                             4) $30,000.00 
Addendums    Y 
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BID TABULATION RESULTS     
 

Attachment A 
 

BID A & B: FREDERICK DOUGLASS ELEMENTARY & BUNCHE PARK 
ELEMENTARY: 
 

 BID   BASE         DEDUCTIVE 
BIDDER    BOND      BID    ALTERNATES   
                                                                                                     

 
Di Pompeo Const. Corp.        5%                      $14,377,000.00  1) $50,000.00 
2301 NW 33 Ct. #102                                                                 2) $40,000.00 
Pompano Beach, FL 33069                                                                     3) $35,000.00 

 TSA  Y                                                                                         
Addendums Y 
 

 West Construction Corp.  5%      $15,871,000.00      1) $170,000.00
 318 S. Dixie Hwy., #4                                                                    2) $55,313.00                                            
 Lake Worth, FL 33460                      3) $32,724.00  
TSA  Y                                                                              4) $36,700.00 
Addendums  Y 
 
Link Construction Corp. 5%     $16,590,000.00         Not Submitted 
5350 NW 77th Ct.                                                                                                       
Doral, FL 33166                                                            

 TSA  Y                                                                              
Addendums   Y 

    
         


